
Vocal Performance and Audition Skills Intensive 2025 Page 1 of 1

Created on: 26-Jun Version: 2
Last Updated: 10-Jul NOTE: Subject to change.

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM

Vocal Performance and Audition Skills Intensive
Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy

July 7 - 11

Friday, July 11thThursday, July 10thWednesday, July 9thTuesday, July 8thMonday, July 7th

End of Day

Doors open Doors open

End of Day

Doors open

Ensemble Singing
10-12:30

Orientation/Intros
9-9:45

Break (15m)

Intro Vocal Workshop - Laurier Music
Kimberly Barber

10-12

Vocal Warm(s) Group Session
12-1

Lunch/Individual Tutorials
1-2

Choral Piece
2-4

(breaks as needed)

Warm Up
9-9:45

Break (15m)

Auditioning with Pop/Rock
Jade McLeod

10-12

Doors open

End of Day

Doors open

End of Day
Million Dollar Quartet  at the 

Hildebrand Schoolhouse Theatre

Warm Up
9-9:45

Review and Final Rehearsal
1:30-2

Final Sharing
2-3

End of Day Social
3-4

Lunch/Individual Tutorials
12-1

Music Theatre Performance
1-2:30

Break (15m)

Music Theatre Performance Cont'd
2:45-4

Warm Up
9-9:45

Break (15m)

Lunch/Individual Tutorials
12:30-1:30

Review Music
1:30-2

Movement for Singers
Chad McNamara

2-4

Break (15m)

Acting Through Song
10-12:30

Lunch/Individual Tutorials
12:30-1:30

Songwriting and Pop Music Performance
Stacey Kay

1:30-3

TBC

Warm Up
9-9:45

Break (15m)

Review Audition Cuts
10-12:30

Lunch/Individual Tutorials
12:30-1:30


