Vocal Performance and Audition Skills Intensive 2025



Vocal Performance and Audition Skills Intensive

Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy July 7 - 11

Created on: 26-Jun Version: 2

Last Updated: 10-Jul NOTE: Subject to change.

	Monday, July 7th	Tuesday, July 8th	Wednesday, July 9th	Thursday, July 10th	Friday, July 11th
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Doors open	Doors open	Doors open	Doors open	Doors open
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM	Orientation/Intros 9-9:45	Warm Up 9-9:45	Warm Up 9-9:45	Warm Up 9-9:45	Warm Up 9-9:45
9:45 AM	Break (15m)	Break (15m)	Break (15m)	Break (15m)	Break (15m)
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM	Intro Vocal Workshop - Laurier Music Kimberly Barber 10-12	Auditioning with Pop/Rock Jade McLeod 10-12	Ensemble Singing 10-12:30	Acting Through Song 10-12:30	Review Audition Cuts 10-12:30
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Vocal Warm(s) Group Session 12-1	Lunch/Individual Tutorials 12-1	Lunch/Individual Tutorials 12:30-1:30	Lunch/Individual Tutorials 12:30-1:30	Lunch/Individual Tutorials 12:30-1:30
1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Lunch/Individual Tutorials 1-2	Music Theatre Performance 1-2:30	Review Music 1:30-2	Songwriting and Pop Music Performance	Review and Final Rehearsal 1:30-2
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Choral Piece 2-4 (breaks as needed)	Break (15m)	Movement for Singers Chad McNamara 2-4	Stacey Kay 1:30-3	Final Sharing 2-3
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM		Music Theatre Performance Cont'd 2:45-4		ТВС	End of Day Social 3-4
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day	Million Dollar Quartet at the Hildebrand Schoolhouse Theatre	End of Day